Friday, September 13, 2024

7:00 AM
7:50

Continental Breakfast & Registration
Welcome and Course Overview

Edward P. Gerstenfeld, MD, MS, FHRS
Gregory M. Marcus, MD, MAS, FHRS
Joshua D. Moss, MD, FHRS

AF and AF Ablation Moderators: Thomas Dewland, MD / Susan Eisenberg, MD

8:00 Role of Autonomics on the Mechanism of AF

8:15 Role of Risk Factors and RFM Modification for
Treatment of AF

8:30 Early ablation for AF - is sooner better for long term
outcome?

8:45 Is ablation better than AADs for maintenance of
SR?: Lessons from CABANA

9:00 Data-driven approaches to ablation of persistent
AF, including ETOH LOM

9:15 PFA for treatment of AF: Hope or Hype?

9:30 Break

Peter Hanna, MD, PhD
Gregory M. Marcus, MD, MAS, FHRS

Jason G. Andrade, BSc, MD, FRCPC,
FHRS

Douglas L. Packer, MD, FHRS
Miguel Valderrabano, MD, PHD

Edward P. Gerstenfeld, MD, MS, FHRS

AF, Stroke, and HF Treatment Moderators: R. Lee, MD / Nassir Marrouche, MD, FHRS

9:45 Device Detected AF — Anticoagulateor Not?

10:00 LAA Occlusion Devices — Ready as an Alternative
to DOAC?

10:15 Surgical Treatment of AF — When is it Indicated?

10:30 AF Ablation in HFrEF: Who Does Not Benefit?

10:45 Discussion

Jeffrey S. Healy, MD
John Hsu, MD

Gan Dunnington, MD
Nassir Marrouche, MD, FHRS

Inherited Arrhythmias/SCD Moderators: Jason Roberts, MD / Vasanth Vedantham, MD, PhD

11:15 My Patient Has a LQT Interval — What Should | Do?

11:30 When is it Appropriate to Perform Genetic Testing?

11:45 Sudden Death Risk Prediction - Can We Do Better
Than EF?

12:00 PM Debate: Patients Post Infarction with EF<35%

should receive a wearable defibrillator

12:30 Box Lunch

Jason Roberts, MD
Vasanth Vedantham, MD, PhD
Zian Tseng, MD, MAS

Pro: William Stevenson, MD
Con: Jeffrey S. Healy, MD




Saturday, September 14, 2024

7:00 AM
7:50

Continental Breakfast
Welcome and Course Overview

Syncope Moderators: Cara Pellegrini, MD / Gregory Feld, MD

Edward P. Gerstenfeld, MD, MS, FHRS
Gregory M. Marcus, MD, MAS, FHRS

Joshua D. Moss, MD, FHRS

8:00
8:15

8:30
8:45

9:00

OP evaluation and treatment of syncope (COVID)
Cardioneural ablation for treatment of vasovagal
syncope

Evaluation of syncope in the athlete

Discussion — Should CNA Replace Pacing as
Primary Therapy for VVS?

Coffee Break

VT Moderators: Wendy Tzou, MD, FACC, FHRS / Henry Hsia, MD

Cara Pellegrini, MD
Thomas Dewland, MD

Byron Lee, MD
Course Faculty

9:15am

9:30

9:45

10:00
10:15

10:30
10:45

11:00

12-lead ECG localization of ventricular arrhythmias -
for the clinician

Autonomic regulation/denervation for treating
refractory VT

Should prophylactic VT ablation be performed
before ICD

Use of Cardiac Imaging to Guide VT Ablation

Ablation of VT from the LV Summit: 1/2NS, Bipolar
or Alcohol?

Use of non-invasive therapies for treating VT

Panel discussion: What is first line therapy for VT
in 20247

Coffee Break

Pacing Moderators: Kalyanam Shivkumar, MD, PhD / Gregory Feld, MD

Joshua D. Moss, MD, FHRS
Olujimi Ajijola, MD, PhD
William Stevenson, MD

Wendy Tzou, MD, FACC, FHRS
Miguel Valderrabano, MD, PhD

Packer
Course Faculty

11:15

11:30
11:45

12:00pm

12:30

12:30

LBB pacing, techniques and current/new
technologies

Leadless pacing - current approaches and options

Role of subq ICD and EV-ICD: equivalent to TV ICD
for secondary prevention?

Debate: LBBB pacing should be primary approach
to pacing in EF<35% with wide QRS

Lunch and Posters

Adjourn

Mihail G. Chelu, MD, PhD

Course Faculty
Wendy Tzou, MD, FACC, FHRS

Pro: Mihail G. Chelu, MD, PhD
Con: Byron Lee, MD




