7:00 AM 7:50	Continental Breakfast & Registration Welcome and Course Overview	Edward P. Gerstenfeld, MD, MS, FHRS Gregory M. Marcus, MD, MAS, FHRS Joshua D. Moss, MD, FHRS
AF and AF Abl	ation Moderators: Thomas Dewland, MD / Susan Eisenberg, M	1D
8:00	Role of Autonomics on the Mechanism of AF	Peter Hanna, MD, PhD
8:15	Role of Risk Factors and RFM Modification for Treatment of AF	Gregory M. Marcus, MD, MAS, FHRS
8:30	Early ablation for AF - is sooner better for long term outcome?	Jason G. Andrade, BSc, MD, FRCPC, FHRS
8:45	Is ablation better than AADs for maintenance of SR?: Lessons from CABANA	Douglas L. Packer, MD, FHRS
9:00	Data-driven approaches to ablation of persistent AF, including ETOH LOM	Miguel Valderrabano, MD, PHD
9:15	PFA for treatment of AF: Hope or Hype?	Edward P. Gerstenfeld, MD, MS, FHRS
9:30	Break	
AF. Stroke, and	d HF Treatment Moderators: R. Lee, MD / Nassir Marrouche, N	MD FHRS
9:45	Device Detected AF – Anticoagulateor Not?	Jeffrey S. Healy, MD
10:00	LAA Occlusion Devices – Ready as an Alternative to DOAC?	John Hsu, MD
10:15	Surgical Treatment of AF – When is it Indicated?	Gan Dunnington, MD
10:30	AF Ablation in HFrEF: Who Does Not Benefit?	Nassir Marrouche, MD, FHRS
10:45	Discussion	
Inherited Arrhy	ythmias/SCD Moderators: Jason Roberts, MD / Vasanth Vedan	tham, MD, PhD
11:15	My Patient Has a LQT Interval – What Should I Do?	Jason Roberts, MD
11:30	When is it Appropriate to Perform Genetic Testing?	Vasanth Vedantham, MD, PhD
11:45	Sudden Death Risk Prediction - Can We Do Better Than EF?	Zian Tseng, MD, MAS
12:00 PM	Debate: Patients Post Infarction with EF<35% should receive a wearable defibrillator	Pro: William Stevenson, MD Con: Jeffrey S. Healy, MD
12:30	Box Lunch	

Saturday, September 14, 2024

7:00 AM	Continental Breakfast	
7:50	Welcome and Course Overview	Edward P. Gerstenfeld, MD, MS, FHRS Gregory M. Marcus, MD, MAS, FHRS Joshua D. Moss, MD, FHRS
Syncope Mode	erators: Cara Pellegrini, MD / Gregory Feld, MD	
8:00	OP evaluation and treatment of syncope (COVID)	Cara Pellegrini, MD
8:15	Cardioneural ablation for treatment of vasovagal syncope	Thomas Dewland, MD
8:30	Evaluation of syncope in the athlete	Byron Lee, MD
8:45	Discussion – Should CNA Replace Pacing as Primary Therapy for VVS?	Course Faculty
9:00	Coffee Break	
VT Moderators:	Wendy Tzou, MD, FACC, FHRS / Henry Hsia, MD	
9:15am	12-lead ECG localization of ventricular arrhythmias - for the clinician	Joshua D. Moss, MD, FHRS
9:30	Autonomic regulation/denervation for treating refractory VT	Olujimi Ajijola, MD, PhD
9:45	Should prophylactic VT ablation be performed before ICD	William Stevenson, MD
10:00	Use of Cardiac Imaging to Guide VT Ablation	Wendy Tzou, MD, FACC, FHRS
10:15	Ablation of VT from the LV Summit: 1/2NS, Bipolar or Alcohol?	Miguel Valderrabano, MD, PhD
10:30	Use of non-invasive therapies for treating VT	Packer
10:45	Panel discussion: What is first line therapy for VT in 2024?	Course Faculty
11:00	Coffee Break	
Pacing Modera	ntors: Kalyanam Shivkumar, MD, PhD / Gregory Feld, MD	
11:15	LBB pacing, techniques and current/new technologies	Mihail G. Chelu, MD, PhD
11:30	Leadless pacing - current approaches and options	Course Faculty
11:45	Role of subq ICD and EV-ICD: equivalent to TV ICD for secondary prevention?	Wendy Tzou, MD, FACC, FHRS
12:00pm	Debate: LBBB pacing should be primary approach to pacing in EF<35% with wide QRS	Pro: Mihail G. Chelu, MD, PhD Con: Byron Lee, MD
12:30	Lunch and Posters	
10.00	A. W. a	
12:30	Adjourn	